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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ZILLADAR (BS-16) (BAHAWALPUR ZONE) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE PUNJAB

IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/22300123

2/22303523

3/22302500

4/22301524

5/22302009

6/22302096

7/22303356

8/22303001

9/22306210

10/22303521

13/22303416

17/22304247

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
BASHIR AHMAD

QURAT UL AIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZEESHAN KHALIL
KHALIL AHMAD

SIDRA ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

BEENISH QADIR
GHULAM QADIR

KAINAT FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAGUFTA BIBI
MOHAMMAD GHAZI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
JAAN MUHAMMAD

MISBAH GUL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MUBUSHRA AZHAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

SIDRA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID

DOMICILE

VEHARI

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR
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13 posts of Zilladar (BS-16) (Bahawalpur Zone) in the Punjab Irrigation

Department
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST MINORITIES OUOTA
30/22305927 RAJESH SAKSAINA BAHAWALPUR

MANZOOR RAM

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 18-11-2025
CASE NO. 130-RG-2024
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