PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ZILLADAR (BS-16) (BAHAWALPUR ZONE) ON</u>

<u>CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/22300123	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALLAH YAR	VEHARI
2/22303523	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL BASHIR AHMAD	VEHARI
3/22302500	QURAT UL AIN MUHAMMAD AKRAM	R.Y. KHAN
4/22301524	ZEESHAN KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN
5/22302009	SIDRA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	BAHAWAL NAGAR
6/22302096	BEENISH QADIR GHULAM QADIR	VEHARI
7/22303356	KAINAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
8/22303001	SHAGUFTA BIBI MOHAMMAD GHAZI	R.Y. KHAN
9/22306210	MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAAN MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
10/22303521	MISBAH GUL MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUI	BAHAWALPUR
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
13/22303416	MUBUSHRA AZHAR MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
17/22304247	SIDRA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID	BAHAWALPUR

13 posts of Zilladar (BS-16) (Bahawalpur Zone) in the Punjab Irrigation

Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO.____ WITH FATHER'S NAME ______

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

30/22305927 RAJESH SAKSAINA BAHAWALPUR

MANZOOR RAM

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-11-2025 **CASE NO.** 130-RG-2024